$339,999 - 151 Deer Haven Drive, Winlock

MLS® #2359007

$339,999

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,100 sqft
Residential on 1.18 Acres

Winlock, Winlock, WA

Well cared for 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom home
nestled in a peaceful, country-style setting.
The functional split bedroom layout offers
privacy with the primary suite thoughtfully
separated. The main living space is
comfortable and easy to live in, with durable
finishes and a layout that makes sense for
everyday life. Outside, the low maintenance lot
includes three versatile storage sheds for
tools, hobbies, or weekend projects. Ita€™s a
great blend of calm surroundings and
convenient access to town, shopping, and
recreationa€’a place that feels good to come
home to, centrally located between Seattle

and Portland.

Built in 1999

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type

2359007
$339,999
$339,999
$309

3

2

2

1,100

1.18

1999
Residential
Manufactured On Land




Status Sold

Community Information

Address 151 Deer Haven Drive
Area 432 - Napavine
Subdivision Winlock

City Winlock

County Lewis

State WA

Zip Code 98596

Amenities

Parking Driveway, RV Parking
Interior

Interior Features Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Vaulted Ceiling(s),
Walk-In Closet(s), Water Heater

Appliances Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Wood Products
Lot Description Secluded
Foundation Slab

School Information

District Winlock
Elementary Winlock Miller Elem
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 133
Cumulative Days on Market 133
Days on Website 92



